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C H I N A  – T U R K M E N I S T A N  

M U L T I M O D A L  S O L U T I O N

EURASIA FOCUSED

CHINA SPECIALIST

GLOBAL NETWORK



G L O B A L I N K  F A C T  S H E E T

FOUNDED IN 1994 

Air Freight
Charters, Consolidations, 
Express shipments

Customs & Brokerage
Import / Export / Transit 
Clearance

Project Logistics
Dangerous cargo handling, 
Heavy lifting, EPC contracting

Sea Freight
FCL and LCL services,
Project Cargos, Breakbulk

Rail Freight 
Block train operations, Bulk cargo 
handling, FCL and LCL services

Road Freight
Cross-border trucking, Distribution,
Bonded / Non-bonded trucking

SERVICES PROVIDED:

Removals & Relocation
Household goods, Pets, Art,
Office and Auto Moving Service

Warehousing & Distribution
Cargo distribution by road, rail 
and air, 3PL



O U R  E U R A S I A N  T R A N S P O R T  N E T W O R K



RAIL

GAUGE CHANGE BORDER

RAIL TERMINALS

C H I N A  – T U R K M E N I S T A N  F C L  S E R V I C E

SEA PORTS

SEA MODE



R O U T I N G  C H I N A - T U R K M E N I S T A N

Beijing
Tianjin
Qingdao
Shanghai
Ningbo
Xiamen
Guangzhou
Shenzhen
Chengdu
Chongqing

Yiwu

KHORGOS/ALTYNKOL

Ashgabad

Mary

Zerger

Gypdzhak

Balkanabad

BLOCK TRAIN PLATFORM

■ Customs formalities at platform origin
■ SMGS issued at platform origin
■ OBL issued in Aktau
■ CMR issued in Turkmenbashi
■ 1-2 days from any origin up to platform operator 

+ 7 days up to Khorgos Border 

GATEWAY in KHORGOS

■ Customs transit KZ
■ 3-4 days to Aktau
■ 3-4 days waiting in Aktau
■ 36 hours sailing to Turkmenbashi
■ 1-3 days to any destination in Turkmenistan

AKTAU PORT TURKMENBASHI

DOCUMENT REQUIREMENTS

▪ Commercial invoice
▪ Packing list
▪ Certificates for specific commodities 

(MSDS for non-DG chemicals)
▪ SMGS (Railway Bill)
▪ Ocean Bills of lading
▪ TIR Carnet/CMR



C O N T A C T  P R O F I L E

s.khan@globalinklogistics.com

a.ahmed@globalinklogistics.com

v.dovzhenko@globalinklogistics.com 

i.bariev@globalinklogistics.com 

k.bhat@globalinklogistics.com 

d.jelutins@globalinklogistics.com

p.karim@globalinklogistics.com

d.ruiter@globalinklogistics.com

DUBAI HQ, Building A5, Office 107 & 108, DWC South Business Park, Dubai, UAE
T +971 4 8813970 | E dubai@globalinklogistics.com

ALMATY HQ, 52, Kabanbai Batyr Street, 050010 Almaty, Kazakhstan 
T +7 727 2588880 | E sales@globalinklogistics.com

PROFILE

NAME                                                                     POSITION                                            CONTACT  DETAILS

Siddique Khan

Aftab Ahmed 

Vasily Dovzhenko

Ildus Bariev

Karamat Bhat

Dmitrijs Jelutins

Pasha Karim

Dennis Ruiter

CEO

Group General Manager Corporate 

General Manager, Airfreight

General Manager, Projects Rail & Ocean

General Manager, Road Freight

Regional General Manager, Baltic States

Regional General Manager, Sales

Director Sales 



W E  G O  F U R T H E R  F O R  Y O U
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